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THE DAY OF YOUR TUNDRA BUGGY TOUR
Please arrive 30 minutes prior to your scheduled tour time 
for check-in at Fifty Eight North, located at 124 Kelsey 
Boulevard. You will be transferred to the Tundra Buggy 
Dock, where you will board a Tundra Buggy for a six-hour 
excursion. A light meal and refreshments will be provided. 
You will be transferred back to Fifty Eight North at the end 
of your tour.

HOW TO BOOK
TundraBuggy.com 
info@FrontiersNorth.com
204 949 2050 
Fifty Eight North, 124 Kelsey Blvd, Churchill

WHY A TUNDRA BUGGY?
A Summer Tundra Buggy® Day Tour is one of the best 
and safest ways to experience the magnificent ecosystems 
surrounding Churchill. Scan the landscape for arctic fox, 
arctic hare, caribou and other wildlife. Churchill is also an 
incredible destination for bird lovers with over 200 species 
in the area.

WHAT TO EXPECT
With exclusive access to the trail network in the Churchill 
Wildlife Management Area, explore the tundra while your 
Tundra Buggy Driver provides interpretation about the 
colourful flora, amazing fauna and incredible history of this 
subarctic environment.

*Prices are in CAD, taxes included. Availability subject to change. In the event the tour minimum is 
not met and we must cancel, we will contact guests no later than 5 hours prior to their scheduled 
departure time; we will attempt to rebook affected guests on the next available tour or offer a refund.

Thu, Jul 3 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Tue, Jul 8 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Sun, Jul 13 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Mon, Jul 21 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Mon, Jul 28 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Thu, Aug 7 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Sun, Aug 17 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Thu, Aug 21 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Thu, Aug 26 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Sun, Aug 31 	  8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Adults:	 $279 
Children (12 or under):	 $239

Tour duration:	 6 hours
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https://bit.ly/30qoC8U

